
Stand: 26.08.2012 / 20:29:23

Ergebnisübersicht: Bertrange-Ecurie Bouferterhaff [401235001] 24.08.2012 - 26.08.2012

1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Sonja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Victory 21227 7.30P

2. Luna Schlesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) Rocco du Faubourg194 6.90P

3. Carole Gilson (Societe Hippique Rurale) Cherokee 7569 6.70P

3. Carol Thurnheer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Tina Turner Tillia213 6.70P

5. Lara Gengler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Angel 4154 6.30P

5. Muriel Pletschette (Club Hippique du Nord) Sharan 35203 6.30P

7. Jasmin Korhonen (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Victor 138225 6.10P

8. Milena Luck (Club Hippique du Nord) Jolie Fille d'Etain130 6.00P

9. Mel Van der Weken (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Bonny 34831 5.30

10. Kerstin Wambach (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Weasley 9231 5.20

11. Angele Mersch (Societe Hippique Rurale) Sunshine 560209 5.10

12. Malou Wahl (Club Hippique du Nord) Comique 280 4.50

13. Jana Clesen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Sephora de Madée202 4.40

13. Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Top Mellaers Scarlett214 4.40

15. Jackie Hansen (Club Equestre Pegasus) Silver 270204 0.80

2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Muriel Pletschette (Club Hippique du Nord) Sharan 35203 0.00 / 61.35P

2. Nathalie Strasser (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Dorijana97 0.00 / 63.02P

3. Jasmin Korhonen (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Victor 138225 0.00 / 64.02P

4. Lara Gengler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Angel 4154 0.00 / 64.51P

5. Malou Wahl (Club Hippique du Nord) Comique 280 0.00 / 64.90P

6. Sarah Spaus (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Kiwi de Saint Martin137 0.00 / 67.73P

7. Sonja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Victory 21227 4.00 / 59.23P

8. Nora Pastoret (Les Amis du Cheval) Chanel Z64 4.00 / 64.21P

9. Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Dristan 399 4.00 / 68.20P

10. Luna Schlesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) Rocco du Faubourg194 4.00 / 68.59

11. Gilles Neuman (Club Hippique du Nord) Wanda N.L.229 4.00 / 69.03

12. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Coratana87 4.00 / 73.15

13. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Le Mans 18150 4.25 / 74.32

14. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Variété des Fusains223 5.00 / 77.65

15. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Lagata156 8.00 / 65.90

16. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Campari 20238 8.00 / 66.52

17. Mel Van der Weken (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Bonny 34831 8.00 / 67.65

18. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Anton L13 8.00 / 67.75

19. Kim Thiry (Club Hippique du Nord) Admira 271 8.00 / 73.30

20. Patricia Peters (Les Amis du Cheval) Chiarra van Heiste 272 9.25 / 78.35

21. Stephanie Jungen (Club Hippique du Nord) Rocketelli196 11.00 / 101.30

22. Jana Clesen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Sephora de Madée202 11.50 / 87.79

23. Myriam Girsch (Les Amis du Cheval) Tiger 119211 13.25 / 94.66

24. Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Lucette 3159 15.00 / 101.37

3 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Sonja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Victory 21227 0.00 / 55.87P

2. Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Dristan 399 0.00 / 60.20P

3. Malou Wahl (Club Hippique du Nord) Comique 280 0.00 / 60.99P

4. Sarah Spaus (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Kiwi de Saint Martin137 0.00 / 62.81P

5. Jill Ries (Club Hippique du Nord) Anthea 44266 0.00 / 68.04P

6. Lena Schaaf (RFV Haras de la Nee e.V) Monte Bella 2163 0.00 / 68.56P

7. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lysa des Fusains161 0.50 / 73.07P

8. Stephanie Jungen (Club Hippique du Nord) Rocketelli196 1.00 / 75.66P

9. Jessica Ciuca (Societe Hippique Rurale) Dawina 2895 4.00 / 62.95

10. Gilles Neuman (Club Hippique du Nord) Wanda N.L.229 4.00 / 63.94

11. Mel Van der Weken (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Bonny 34831 4.00 / 65.55

12. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Variété des Fusains223 4.00 / 66.97

13. Muriel Pletschette (Club Hippique du Nord) Sharan 35203 4.00 / 69.23

14. Nora Pastoret (Les Amis du Cheval) Chanel Z64 4.00 / 69.86

15. Lucie Kieffer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Lucette 3159 4.75 / 74.08

16. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Campari 20238 8.00 / 61.98

17. Jasmin Korhonen (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Victor 138225 8.00 / 63.49

18. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Le Mans 18150 15.50 / 85.17

19. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) Fayoum 3292 20.00 / 103.46

20. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Lagata156 32.00 / 103.53

4/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Martine Weber (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Unlimid F219 0.00 / 54.26P

2. Laura Bandner (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Lari Fari 3146 0.00 / 55.42P

3. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Faleska van de Lageweg109 0.00 / 57.10P

4. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) Sjaako205 0.00 / 57.45P
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5. Michele Streicher (Societe Hippique Rurale) Chiglana260 0.00 / 58.09P

6. Claire Schuler (Club Hippique du Nord) Clarissa 12476 0.00 / 59.52P

7. Pol Cruciani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Oriane Pierreville177 0.00 / 59.89P

8. Jessy Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Cora 43686 0.00 / 61.64P

9. Lynn Einsweiler (Club Hippique du Nord) Scoopy 2253 0.00 / 61.90P

10. Cloee De Vries (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Valleyfield Summer256 0.00 / 62.18P

11. Carol Rodesch (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Apropos 1414 0.00 / 62.60P

12. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lysa des Fusains161 0.00 / 64.88P

13. Tobias Haugg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Oscar 25180 0.00 / 65.00

14. Julie Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Calesco 233 0.00 / 65.38

15. Jessy Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Kec Top Gun136 4.00 / 53.74

16. Laura Kintzinger (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Pepito du Bessin185 4.00 / 55.53

17. Katharina Kurt (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Contadina 284 4.00 / 58.37

18. Carla Riedel (Post-SV Trier) Worissa G261 4.00 / 59.44

19. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Campari 20238 4.00 / 59.57

20. Kirby Damiani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Justin 136132 4.00 / 60.18

21. Cynthia Klinkert (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Wilde (SWB)243 4.00 / 61.69

22. Sidney Diederich (Societe Hippique Rurale) Ria 126191 4.00 / 61.77

23. Pol Cruciani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Ordalie de Beaufour175 4.00 / 62.07

24. Corinne Schoue (Societe Hippique Rurale) Mozart d'Audouville165 4.00 / 63.81

25. Katharina Grad-Senska (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Wermus O232 4.00 / 64.18

26. Tunn Goedert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Vancouver 28222 4.00 / 64.85

27. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Askaria 218 4.00 / 66.08

28. Baryga Jean-Michel (France) Casey Ex52 4.00 / 66.95

29. Marc Schartz (Societe Hippique Rurale) A Lot of Luck267 4.00 / 69.96

30. Corine Spiroux (Club Equestre Pegasus) Kasharin135 8.00 / 58.45

31. Luna Schlesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) Rocco du Faubourg194 8.00 / 58.52

32. Rachel Novak (Club Hippique du Nord) Velvet Touch 5224 8.00 / 59.96

33. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) Orofini N.L.179 8.00 / 61.11

34. Nicola Höllerich (Dockendorfer RC) L'Amour 100143 8.00 / 62.23

35. Catarina Geisser (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Nero Star166 8.00 / 63.83

36. Michèle Sunnen (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Rocco 422193 8.00 / 66.33

37. Paul Hendel (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Dragueur H98 8.00 / 66.41

38. Vanessa Roesgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pepper last gey K259 8.00 / 68.84

39. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Cover Girl 2690 8.00 / 70.94

40. Jill Ries (Club Hippique du Nord) Anthea 44266 9.00 / 77.11

41. Jamie Langers (Les Amis du Cheval) Nostra de Lyselle AA168 9.50 / 79.87

42. Katharina Grad-Senska (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Little Foxy252 12.00 / 55.09

43. Lara Gengler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Angel 4154 12.00 / 58.55

44. Vanessa Roesgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chnaia Z75 12.00 / 68.92

45. Julie Kraus (Les Amis du Cheval) Galante B 2113 12.00 / 69.68

46. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Le Mans 18150 12.00 / 72.89

47.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Myflower282 12.25 / 75.00

48.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Soraya283 14.00 / 81.22

49. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Belladonna du Pachis22 16.00 / 64.04

50. Myreille Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Falco 329108 16.50 / 75.52

51. Anne Bernard (Societe Hippique Rurale) Atlantas du Werfat254 17.00 / 77.10

52. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) La Argentina 2139 17.00 / 77.89

53. Cathrin Höllerich-Herrmann (RTSV Helmbrechts e.V.) Alabama 444 20.00 / 64.46

54. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Emilia 34103 22.25 / 98.90

4/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Jasmin Korhonen (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) La Cherie 3140 0.00 / 54.81P

2. Anya Astafieff (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Celine 75251 0.00 / 55.84P

3. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Explosiv 10106 0.00 / 57.44P

4. Tobias Haugg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Caruso 34751 0.00 / 57.65P

5. Steffi Bolliri (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Wanda 457228 0.00 / 59.06P

6. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little King 21155 0.00 / 59.54P

7. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Lagata156 0.00 / 60.30P

8. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Carrie 17258 0.00 / 61.89P

9. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Saelly197 0.00 / 62.11P

10. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Majorelle Pierreville162 0.00 / 62.51P

11. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Topline des Fusains215 0.00 / 64.44P

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Lena Singer (RSF Heidhof Silwingen e.V.) Ombre 12173 0.00 / 50.63P

2. Jessy Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Cora 43686 0.00 / 54.65P

3. Annick Nepper (RFV Langenbernsdorf e. V.) Chiappas71 0.00 / 54.79P

4. Luisa Konz (RFG Edlinger Mühle e.V.) Camelott 337 0.00 / 55.44P

5. Patrice Petry (Club Hippique du Nord) Origer's Oasis.178 0.00 / 56.31P

6. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Anton L13 0.00 / 56.60P

7. Kirby Damiani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Justin 136132 0.00 / 57.52P
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8. Katharina Kurt (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Contadina 284 0.00 / 59.89P

9. Landre Nicolas () Webster288 0.00 / 61.52P

10. Jessy Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Kec Top Gun136 4.00 / 50.55P

11. Laura Bandner (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Lari Fari 3146 4.00 / 52.58P

12. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Warning Lady230 4.00 / 53.41P

13. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Askaria 218 4.00 / 53.91

14. Luna Schlesser (Club Hippique Beaufort) Rocco du Faubourg194 4.00 / 54.03

15. Sidney Diederich (Societe Hippique Rurale) Ria 126191 4.00 / 54.67

16. Tobias Haugg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Caruso 34751 4.00 / 55.04

17. Baryga Jean-Michel (France) Casey Ex52 4.00 / 55.09

18. Laura Kintzinger (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Pepito du Bessin185 4.00 / 55.22

19. Lynn Einsweiler (Club Hippique du Nord) Scoopy 2253 4.00 / 57.16

20. Cynthia Klinkert (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Wilde (SWB)243 4.00 / 58.10

21. Leclerc Vincent (France) Pampa286 4.00 / 58.51

22. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lysa des Fusains161 4.00 / 61.10

23. Julie Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Calesco 233 4.00 / 61.22

24. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Topline des Fusains215 4.00 / 61.99

25. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Blanca 5628 4.00 / 62.15

26. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Belladonna du Pachis22 4.00 / 63.48

27.  Elisabeth Rivet (France) Casper274 4.00 / 68.46

28. Barbara De Toffol (Societe Hippique Rurale) Tango A210 7.75 / 88.34

29. Myreille Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Falco 329108 8.00 / 54.59

30. Joy Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Lord Zeus158 8.00 / 55.09

31. Corine Spiroux (Club Equestre Pegasus) Kasharin135 8.00 / 55.40

32. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) Orofini N.L.179 8.00 / 56.81

33. Corinne Schoue (Societe Hippique Rurale) Mozart d'Audouville165 8.00 / 57.07

34. Steffi Bolliri (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Wanda 457228 8.00 / 57.21

35. Nicola Höllerich (Dockendorfer RC) L'Amour 100143 8.00 / 61.29

36. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Cover Girl 2690 8.00 / 61.38

37. Michele Streicher (Societe Hippique Rurale) Chiglana260 8.00 / 62.32

38. Katharina Grad-Senska (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Wermus O232 8.00 / 62.85

39. Paul Hendel (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Dragueur H98 8.00 / 63.86

40. Michèle Sunnen (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Rocco 422193 8.00 / 65.04

41. Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Dristan 399 8.00 / 70.95

42. Pol Cruciani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Oriane Pierreville177 9.25 / 78.10

43. Jamie Langers (Les Amis du Cheval) Nostra de Lyselle AA168 12.00 / 58.23

44. Catarina Geisser (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Nero Star166 12.00 / 60.23

45. Cloee De Vries (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Valleyfield Summer256 12.00 / 70.23

46. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Majorelle Pierreville162 12.00 / 73.38

47. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Cassandra 23255 16.00 / 61.30

48. Victoria Kiefer (TGS Primsmühle e.V.) Coratana87 18.00 / 81.28

49. Vanessa Roesgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pepper last gey K259 22.50 / 83.68

50. Katharina Grad-Senska (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Little Foxy252 23.00 / 85.18

51. Sarah Spaus (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Kiwi de Saint Martin137 24.25 / 90.58

52. Jill Ries (Club Hippique du Nord) Anthea 44266 25.00 / 93.97

53. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Lagata156 25.50 / 79.76

54. Cathrin Höllerich-Herrmann (RTSV Helmbrechts e.V.) Alabama 444 33.75 / 96.11

55. Liz Einsweiler (Club Hippique Beaufort) La Argentina 2139 33.75 / 96.66

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Lara Gengler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Angel 4154 0.00 / 52.44P

2. Pol Cruciani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Ordalie de Beaufour175 0.00 / 54.73P

3. Lynn Nussbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) Opale de Talma174 0.00 / 55.38P

4. Tobias Haugg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Oscar 25180 0.00 / 56.22P

5. Luisa Konz (RFG Edlinger Mühle e.V.) Caricci46 0.00 / 56.41P

6. Carla Riedel (Post-SV Trier) Worissa G261 0.00 / 56.75P

7. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Carrie 17258 0.00 / 57.52P

8. Tunn Goedert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Vancouver 28222 0.00 / 60.53P

9. Julie Kraus (Les Amis du Cheval) Galante B 2113 0.00 / 63.44P

10. Annick Nepper (RFV Langenbernsdorf e. V.) Ariane 36216 4.00 / 51.02P

11. Jasmin Korhonen (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) La Cherie 3140 4.00 / 52.95P

12. Nathalie Strasser (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Dorijana97 4.00 / 53.42P

12. Anya Astafieff (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Celine 75251 4.00 / 53.42P

6 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Laura Bandner (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Lari Fari 3146 0.00 / 61.40P

2. Annick Nepper (RFV Langenbernsdorf e. V.) Chiappas71 0.00 / 67.84P

3. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Explosiv 10106 0.00 / 70.10P

4.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Friselle285 0.00 / 70.31P

5. Tobias Haugg (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Oscar 25180 0.00 / 71.92P

6. Luisa Konz (RFG Edlinger Mühle e.V.) Caricci46 0.00 / 72.25P

7. Lynn Nussbaum (Les Amis du Cheval) Opale de Talma174 0.00 / 72.68P
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8. Sidney Diederich (Societe Hippique Rurale) Ria 126191 4.00 / 67.06P

9. Laura Kintzinger (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Pepito du Bessin185 4.00 / 70.74P

10. Jessy Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Cora 43686 4.00 / 73.12P

11. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Saelly197 4.00 / 75.14P

12.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Caramella291 4.25 / 78.26P

13. Baryga Jean-Michel (France) Casey Ex52 8.00 / 67.92

14. Pol Cruciani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Ordalie de Beaufour175 8.00 / 69.23

15. Lynn Einsweiler (Club Hippique du Nord) Scoopy 2253 8.00 / 70.05

16. Annick Nepper (RFV Langenbernsdorf e. V.) Ariane 36216 8.00 / 71.00

17. Jamie Langers (Les Amis du Cheval) Nostra de Lyselle AA168 8.00 / 72.19

18. Andreas Jecker (Club Hippique du Nord) Candy Island40 8.00 / 72.22

19. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chantal VMC65 8.00 / 73.79

20. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Cover Girl 2690 8.00 / 73.95

21. Julie Kraus (Les Amis du Cheval) Galante B 2113 8.00 / 74.66

22. Leclerc Vincent (France) Cedra287 8.00 / 74.86

23. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Faleska van de Lageweg109 8.00 / 75.78

24. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Wijsneus234 8.00 / 76.49

25. Pol Cruciani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Oriane Pierreville177 10.75 / 88.70

26. Anya Astafieff (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Celine 75251 12.00 / 66.54

27. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Warning Lady230 12.00 / 71.05

28. Luca Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) Orofini N.L.179 12.00 / 72.60

29. Andreas Jecker (Club Hippique du Nord) India Hary125 12.00 / 74.16

30. Michel Loutsch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Carrie 17258 13.75 / 84.28

31. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Askaria 218 18.75 / 88.26

32. Leclerc Vincent (France) Pampa286 20.00 / 76.20

33. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little King 21155 22.50 / 103.39

34. Cloee De Vries (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Valleyfield Summer256 27.00 / 89.39

7 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

1. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Self Made201 0.00 / 54.58P

2. Basile Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Chamore Z265 0.00 / 55.58P

3. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Japy128 0.00 / 55.82P

4. Basile Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Queltis271 0.00 / 57.32P

5.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Louissa284 0.00 / 59.11P

6. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Askaria 218 0.00 / 61.45P

7. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Corinth 1088 0.00 / 62.52P

8. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Antendra12 0.00 / 63.33P

9. Ken Gruber (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Anemonia11 0.00 / 63.41P

10. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Limbo 146273 0.00 / 63.93P

11. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Lipton du Cheri Vivier153 0.00 / 64.10P

12. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Van Gogh 55221 0.00 / 64.30P

13. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Bijou V27 0.00 / 65.67

14. Liette Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Baloutina21 0.00 / 69.15

15. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Saelly197 0.00 / 69.90

16. Corinne Schoue (Societe Hippique Rurale) Mozart d'Audouville165 0.00 / 71.31

17. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little King 21155 0.00 / 71.50

18. Tunn Goedert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Clarissa 12476 0.00 / 72.54

19. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) Kannada133 0.00 / 74.25

20. Martine Weber (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Unlimid F219 0.00 / 74.38

21. Jil Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) Alcantara 325 0.00 / 77.20

22. Roger Leyder (Club Hippique du Nord) Sjaako205 0.00 / 77.27

23.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Soraya283 0.00 / 78.50

24. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Charme 11246 0.00 / 78.88

25. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Casimir 11653 0.00 / 78.89

26. Carol Rodesch (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Apropos 1414 0.00 / 82.18

27. Cynthia Klinkert (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Wilde (SWB)243 0.00 / 82.56

28. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Faleska van de Lageweg109 0.00 / 82.82

29. Annick Nepper (RFV Langenbernsdorf e. V.) Chiappas71 0.00 / 86.43

30. Thierry Schloesser (Club Equestre Pegasus) Penelopp N.L.184 0.00 / 87.90

31. Marc Schartz (Societe Hippique Rurale) A Lot of Luck267 0.00 / 91.60

32. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Lafitte 28142 0.00 / 97.45

33. Laure Elcheroth (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Fairy tale 22107 0.00 / 98.05

8 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Thierry Schloesser (Club Equestre Pegasus) Penelopp N.L.184 0.00 / 77.18P

2. Stefan Abt (Dockendorfer RC) Kannada133 0.00 / 78.11P

3. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Self Made201 0.00 / 80.15P

4. Basile Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Queltis271 0.00 / 83.35P

5. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Chicago Sky73 0.00 / 83.60P

6. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Casimir 11653 1.50 / 89.45P

7. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Japy128 4.00 / 72.10P

8. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Bijou V27 4.00 / 75.34P
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9. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Antendra12 4.25 / 84.97

10. Liette Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Baloutina21 4.50 / 85.35

11. Ken Gruber (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Charanto 266 5.25 / 88.64

12. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Latina 201244 7.25 / 96.82

13. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Corinth 1088 8.00 / 81.28

14. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Global 6118 8.75 / 86.12

15. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Van Gogh 55221 10.25 / 108.08

16. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Lipton du Cheri Vivier153 12.00 / 74.49

17. Jil Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) Alcantara 325 12.50 / 85.38

18. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Limbo 146273 38.00 / 123.25

9 Springprüfung Kl.M** m.Siegerrunde

1. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Latina 201244 *0.00 / 44.12P

2. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Crossfire 17248 *0.00 / 49.92P

3.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Friselle285 *4.00 / 48.07P

4. Ken Gruber (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Anemonia11 4.00 / 89.63P

5. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Van Gogh 55221 4.00 / 89.79P

6. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Global 6118 4.00 / 90.50P

7. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Japy128 8.00 / 84.02P

8. Lynn Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Lipton du Cheri Vivier153 8.00 / 89.75

9. Basile Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Queltis271 8.00 / 90.85

10. Jil Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) Alcantara 325 8.00 / 94.32

11. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Self Made201 8.00 / 95.27

12. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Kannan's Firefly134 12.00 / 91.16

13. Thierry Schloesser (Club Equestre Pegasus) Penelopp N.L.184 12.00 / 93.76

14. Carol Rodesch (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Apropos 1414 13.00 / 101.80

15. Andreas Jecker (Club Hippique du Nord) Candy Island40 13.25 / 102.26

16. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Wijsneus234 20.50 / 99.70

17. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chantal VMC65 24.25 / 98.93

10 Zeitspringprfg. Kl.M**

1. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Olympe de Brecey172 0.00 / 60.18P

2. Liette Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Darissa 793 0.00 / 60.58P

3. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Carisco47 0.00 / 60.91P

4. Diane Kettmann (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Gulliver 128123 0.00 / 61.12P

5. Conny Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Amaryllis VD Dwerse Hagen9 0.00 / 62.26P

6. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Kannan's Firefly134 0.00 / 63.12P

7. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Lifestyle 39152 0.00 / 63.27P

8. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Concept272 0.00 / 64.01P

9. Jerry Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Tilucienne Van Het Eikelbos212 0.00 / 65.99P

10. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Latina 201244 0.00 / 66.00P

11. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Sunbelle 2208 0.00 / 66.65

12. Diane Kettmann (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pocolito186 0.00 / 67.10

13. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Van Gogh 55221 0.00 / 67.15

14. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Arizona van de Roshoeve17 0.00 / 68.69

15. Patricia Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) Celantano60 0.00 / 70.46

16. Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Donar-J241 0.00 / 72.70

17. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Cayetanna58 0.00 / 75.07

18. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Victoria's Secret 2226 0.00 / 75.40

19. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Goliath H 2119 0.00 / 76.30

20. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Crossfire 17248 0.00 / 78.31

21. Alexander Wagner (Club Hippique du Nord) Cardinio 2269 0.00 / 78.48

22. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Aljana 66 0.00 / 81.42

23.  Elisabeth Rivet (France) Mascotte de Quiesce275 0.00 / 82.19

24. Ken Gruber (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Ajaccio 133 0.00 / 85.02

25. Alexander Wagner (Club Hippique du Nord) Capo Son268 0.00 / 96.97

26.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Friselle285 0.00 / 98.73

27. Julie Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Winfield 6235 0.00 / 99.99

11 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Goliath H 2119 0.00 / 84.83P

2. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Aljana 66 0.00 / 86.39P

3. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Victoria's Secret 2226 0.00 / 87.32P

4. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Concept272 0.75 / 92.12P

5. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Carisco47 4.00 / 78.42P

6. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Van Gogh 55221 4.00 / 81.31P

7. Diane Kettmann (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Gulliver 128123 4.00 / 81.57P

8. Kim Grangenette (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Donar-J241 4.00 / 86.78P

9. Patricia Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) Celantano60 4.00 / 88.88

10. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Cayetanna58 4.00 / 89.42

11. Liette Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Darissa 793 5.00 / 93.34
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12. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Olympe de Brecey172 8.00 / 81.46

13. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Lifestyle 39152 8.00 / 88.16

14. Alexander Wagner (Club Hippique du Nord) Cardinio 2269 12.50 / 91.01

15. Alexander Wagner (Club Hippique du Nord) Capo Son268 13.00 / 93.72

16. Jerry Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Tilucienne Van Het Eikelbos212 14.00 / 97.29

17. Conny Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Amaryllis VD Dwerse Hagen9 16.00 / 83.93

18. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Sunbelle 2208 20.00 / 85.62

19. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Crossfire 17248 20.50 / 107.24

12 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

1. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Corinth 1088 *0.00 / 48.57P

2. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Carisco47 *4.00 / 44.08P

3. Charlotte Bettendorf (Societe Hippique Rurale) Olympe de Brecey172 *8.00 / 43.97P

4. Christian Weier (Societe Hippique Rurale) Aljana 66 *8.00 / 44.74P

5. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Concept272 1.00 / 95.48P

6. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Victoria's Secret 2226 4.00 / 88.72P

7. Patricia Ries (Club Hippique Beaufort) Celantano60 5.00 / 95.11P

8. Marcel Ewen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Goliath H 2119 5.00 / 95.29

9. Conny Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Amaryllis VD Dwerse Hagen9 8.00 / 81.11

10. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Cayetanna58 8.25 / 92.39

11. Alan Kelly (Club Hippique du Nord) Picoline N.L.293 8.75 / 110.88

12. Viktoria Häussler (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Bijou V27 12.00 / 84.52

13. Diane Kettmann (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Gulliver 128123 12.00 / 87.21

14. Lisa Heim (RFV Pirmasens/Winzeln e.V.) Kannan's Firefly134 12.00 / 87.58

15. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Crossfire 17248 13.25 / 96.41

16. Liette Thiry (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Darissa 793 13.50 / 97.03

17. Jerry Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Tilucienne Van Het Eikelbos212 16.00 / 89.55

13 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) L'As148 0.00 / 51.59P

2. Gilles Neuman (Club Hippique du Nord) Wanda N.L.229 0.00 / 56.50P

3. Carla Riedel (Post-SV Trier) Worissa G261 0.00 / 57.06P

4. Alizée Immer (Club Hippique du Nord) Candy Man 3841 0.00 / 58.59P

5. Nicola Höllerich (Dockendorfer RC) L'Amour 100143 0.00 / 58.84P

6. Cheryl Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Dristan 399 0.00 / 58.89P

7. Malou Wahl (Club Hippique du Nord) Comique 280 0.00 / 59.44P

8. Catarina Geisser (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Nero Star166 0.00 / 60.27P

9. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Blanca 5628 0.00 / 63.96P

9. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Le Mans 18150 0.00 / 63.96P

11. Caroline Robert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Santiago Cover Boy200 0.00 / 64.09P

12. Caroline Robert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Quasanova LS188 0.00 / 64.23

13. Claire Schuler (Club Hippique du Nord) Vancouver 28222 0.00 / 66.16

14. Katharina Grad-Senska (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Little Foxy252 4.00 / 55.61

15. Anne Bernard (Societe Hippique Rurale) Mächtig Gewaltig FF255 4.00 / 57.36

16. Paul Hendel (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Dragueur H98 4.00 / 59.66

17. Lena Schaaf (RFV Haras de la Nee e.V) Monte Bella 2163 4.00 / 59.80

18. Kirby Damiani (Cercle Equestre de Luxembourg) Justin 136132 4.00 / 60.68

19. Zoe Kass (Club Reitstall um Steppchen) Campari 20238 4.00 / 61.03

20. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lysa des Fusains161 4.00 / 61.51

21. Fabrice Meyers (Club Equestre Pegasus) Variété des Fusains223 4.00 / 62.15

22. Katja Bakx (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little Lagata156 8.00 / 61.31

23. Anne Bernard (Societe Hippique Rurale) Atlantas du Werfat254 8.00 / 62.11

24. Fabienne Theis (Club Hippique Beaufort) Majorelle Pierreville162 8.00 / 62.31

25.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Myflower282 8.00 / 66.62

26. Cathérine Liebler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Belladonna du Pachis22 8.00 / 67.82

27.  Elisabeth Rivet (France) Casper274 9.25 / 73.38

28. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Conte Del Paradiso85 10.00 / 76.81

29. Carol Thurnheer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Tina Turner Tillia213 11.50 / 82.99

30.  Pascale Haep (Belgique) Summer281 17.50 / 90.26

31. Myriam Girsch (Les Amis du Cheval) Tiger 119211 21.25 / 89.75

14 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Limbo 146273 0.00 / 59.16P

2.  Isabelle Scholzen (Belgien) Onespoir du Port290 0.00 / 60.85P

3. Björn Rohrbach (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Charme 11246 0.00 / 67.83P

4. Landre Nicolas () Qayen du Stecha289 0.25 / 69.13P

5. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Explosiv 10106 0.25 / 69.32P

6. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chantal VMC65 0.25 / 69.43P

7. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Laness 3144 4.00 / 56.38P

8. Lena Singer (RSF Heidhof Silwingen e.V.) Ombre 12173 4.00 / 62.07P

9. Noemie Goergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Alme 278 4.00 / 62.45P
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10. Eric Lanners (Club Hippique du Nord) Emilia 34103 5.25 / 73.65P

11. Ken Gruber (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Anemonia11 7.25 / 81.28

12. Sally Lutgen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Warning Lady230 8.00 / 63.19

13. Jessy Fraiture (Club Equestre Pegasus) Kec Top Gun136 8.00 / 63.58

14. Tunn Goedert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Clarissa 12476 8.00 / 64.87

15. Bernard Kimmlingen (RSG Saarburg ' 79 e.V.) Askaria 218 8.00 / 65.21

16. Luisa Konz (RFG Edlinger Mühle e.V.) Camelott 337 8.00 / 65.55

17. Stephanie Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Wijsneus234 8.00 / 66.92

18. Laure Elcheroth (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Fairy tale 22107 8.50 / 70.20

19. Andreas Jecker (Club Hippique du Nord) India Hary125 8.75 / 87.37

20. Andreas Jecker (Club Hippique du Nord) Whoopie 29233 12.25 / 69.81

21. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Saelly197 12.50 / 70.30

22. Leclerc Vincent (France) Cedra287 12.50 / 70.92

23. Carlo Rollinger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Little King 21155 12.75 / 87.11

24. Leclerc Vincent (France) Pampa286 16.00 / 67.05

25. Tania Welfring (Club Hippique du Nord) Cover Girl 2690 34.50 / 110.46
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